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 Author  Literature Profile   Citation Rate 
 
1. Bell C et al  879   4  3 
2. Benazzi F.  49   6  1 
3. Benazzi F     405   10  0 
4. Beshay H. et al  65   29  3 
5. Biri H.  et al   130   not available 
6. Bourgeois JA et al 239   7  5. 
7. Catalano G et al 83    11  4 
8. Chong SA et al 42   10  0 
9. Dheenan S.  et a 830    48  10 
10.  Di Rocco A et al 211   10  10 
11.  Ekselius L et al 212   28  3 
12. Engel CC et al 144   12  9 
13. Fernandes O et al  26   4  1  
14. Hargrave R et al 39   5  5 
15. Hautekeete M et al 165   5  4 
16. Hill VA.  .    not available  
17. Kaplan EW.  48   0  2 
18. Kaufman KR et al 29   12  11 
19. Kim SC, Seo KK.     177   not available  
20. Kirli S et al  48   12  3  
21. Lambert MT et al 228   20  4 
22. Lauterbach EC.  27   16  6 
23. LeeMS et al  211   23  10  
24. Levsky ME et al 46   9  4 
25. McDougle CJ et al 2155   21  17 
26. McMahon CG 32   16  9 
27. Meara J et al.  63   5  3  
28. Milner DA. et al 158   17  3  
29. Rahman MS et al 353   5  1  
30. Rand EH.   46   10  2 
31. Roth AJ et al  178   0  0 
32. Roy A.    149   30  13 
33. Smoller JW et al 210   not available 
34. Soutullo CA et al 1856   2  5 
35. Waldinger MD et al  747   32  37 
36. Warnock JK et al 159   8  4 
37. Young SA et al   269   35  24 
38. El Azouzi A et al   4   6  1 
39. Lundmark J et al 23   0  0 
40. Turkcapar MH et al N/A   24  1 
41. Wright JL  35   not available 
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42. Benazzi F.  49   6  1 
43. Benazzi F     405   10  0 
44. Bourgeois JA et al 239   7  5. 
45. Chong SA et al 42   10  0 
46. El Azouzi A et al   4   6  1 
47. Hargrave R et al 39   5  5 
48. Hautekeete M et al 165   5  4 
49. Hill VA.  .    
50. Kaplan EW.  48   0  2 
51. Levsky ME et al 46   9  4 
52. Meara J et al.  63   5  3  
53. Rahman MS et al 353   5  1  
54. Rand EH.   46   10  2 
55. Soutullo CA et al 1856   2  5 
56. Wright JL  35   ?  ? 
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57. Bell C et al  879   4  3 
58. Beshay H. et al  65   29  3 
59. Biri H.  et al   130   ?  ? 
60. Catalano G et al 83    11  4 
61. Dheenan S.  et a 830    48  10 
62.  Di Rocco A et al 211   10  10 
63.  Ekselius L et al 212   28  3 
64. Engel CC et al 144   12  9 
65. Fernandes O et al  26   4  1  
66. Kaufman KR et al 29   12  11 
67. Kim SC.  Seo KK.    177  
68. Kirli S et al  48   12  3  
69. Lambert MT et al 228   20  4 
70. Lauterbach EC.  27   16  6 
71. LeeMS et al  211   23  10  
72. McDougle CJ et al 2155   21  17 
73. McMahon CG 32   16  9 
74. Milner DA. et al 158   17  3  
75. Roth AJ et al  178   0  0 
76. Roy A.    149   30  13 
77. Smoller JW et al 210   ?  ? 
78. Waldinger MD et al  747   32  37 
79. Warnock JK et al 159   8  4 
80. Young SA et al   269   35  24 
81. Turkcapar MH et al 13   24  1 



 


